CASE-Judgment Audit
4/18/2025 7:25:03 AM

Style Case Number

EMPLOY SECURITY DEPT 15-2-01152-1
ET AL VS CHAPMAN,
ALLEN L ET UX

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY 17-2-01016-5
DEPT ET AL VS

CHAPMAN, ALLEN L ET

UX

OLYMPIC CREDIT
SERVICE, INC vs
CHRISTINA M KORFUS et
al

BARCLAYS BANK
DELAWARE vs CRAIG E.
BAUTISTA

SUNLIGHT WATERS
COUNTRY CLUB, INC vs
CODY THOMAS SELL et al

Department of Revenue vs 24-2-01148-19
ALL SEASON ALL PRO
HOT TUB LLC

Department of Revenue vs  24-2-01177-19
DENNEY IMPROVEMENTS
LLC

Department of Labor and
Industries vs DUSTIN
EUGENE BRUNSON

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS CALLAWAY AND
TRIMBLE

SLOCUM INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC vs ANGELA
SCAFURO

Department of Revenue vs
ALL SEASON ALL PRO
HOT TUB LLC

Department of Revenue vs
DUSTIN EUGENE
BRUNSON et al

Department of Revenue vs
DENNY IMPROVEMENTS
LLC

Department of Revenue vs
TRAVIS J. RAINWATER et
al

Department of Revenue vs
BEST FRIENDS MOBILE
VETERINARY CARE, PLLC

Department of Revenue vs
B & D WRAPS AND VINYL
LLC

19-2-00391-19

24-2-00353-19

24-2-00442-19

24-2-01222-19

24-5-00010-19

25-2-00111-19

25-2-01001-19

25-2-01010-19

25-2-01060-19

25-2-01061-19

25-2-01062-19

25-2-01063-19
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Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report

4/17/2025 - 4/18/2025

Type

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Child Support

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Status Code Updated Date Add Update

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

5/21/2020

10/23/2024

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

Flag
Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added
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4/18/2025 7:25:03 AM Judgment Audit Report
4/17/2025 - 4/18/2025

Style Case Number Type Status Code Updated Date Add Update
Flag

Department of Revenue vs 25-2-01064-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/17/2025 Added
LAZY ALLC et al

Department of Labor and 25-2-01065-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/17/2025 Added
Industries vs MCCANN
TRUCKING LLC

Department of Labor and 25-2-01066-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/17/2025 Added
Industries vs BADGER

TRUCKING &

EXCAVATION LLC

Department of Labor and 25-2-01067-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/17/2025 Added
Industries vs UPFRONT
GARAGE DOORS LLC

Department of Labor and 25-2-01068-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/17/2025 Added
Industries vs OUTWEST
LLC

Department of Labor and 25-2-01069-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/17/2025 Added
Industries vs OSCAR F.
GARCIA MOLINA et al
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