## Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report 4/17/2025 - 4/18/2025

Style	Case Number	Туре	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
EMPLOY SECURITY DEPT ET AL VS CHAPMAN, ALLEN L ET UX	15-2-01152-1	Tax Warrant	Fully Satisfied	4/17/2025	Updated
EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPT ET AL VS CHAPMAN, ALLEN L ET UX	17-2-01016-5	Tax Warrant	Fully Satisfied	4/17/2025	Updated
OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC vs CHRISTINA M KORFUS et al	19-2-00391-19	Transcript of Judgment	Active	5/21/2020	Updated
BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE vs CRAIG E. BAUTISTA	24-2-00353-19	Transcript of Judgment	Active	10/23/2024	Updated
SUNLIGHT WATERS COUNTRY CLUB, INC vs CODY THOMAS SELL et al	24-2-00442-19	General Recovery	Fully Satisfied	4/17/2025	Updated
Department of Revenue vs ALL SEASON ALL PRO HOT TUB LLC	24-2-01148-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	4/17/2025	Updated
Department of Revenue vs DENNEY IMPROVEMENTS LLC	24-2-01177-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	4/17/2025	Updated
Department of Labor and Industries vs DUSTIN EUGENE BRUNSON	24-2-01222-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	4/17/2025	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS CALLAWAY AND TRIMBLE	24-5-00010-19	Child Support	Active	4/17/2025	Added
SLOCUM INVESTMENT GROUP LLC vs ANGELA SCAFURO	25-2-00111-19	Transcript of Judgment	Active	4/17/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs ALL SEASON ALL PRO HOT TUB LLC	25-2-01001-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	4/17/2025	Updated
Department of Revenue vs DUSTIN EUGENE BRUNSON et al	25-2-01010-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	4/17/2025	Updated
Department of Revenue vs DENNY IMPROVEMENTS LLC	25-2-01060-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	4/17/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs TRAVIS J. RAINWATER et al	25-2-01061-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	4/17/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs BEST FRIENDS MOBILE VETERINARY CARE, PLLC	25-2-01062-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	4/17/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs B & D WRAPS AND VINYL LLC	25-2-01063-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	4/17/2025	Added

## Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report 4/17/2025 - 4/18/2025

Style	Case Number	Туре	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
Department of Revenue vs LAZY A LLC et al	25-2-01064-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	4/17/2025	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs MCCANN TRUCKING LLC	25-2-01065-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	4/17/2025	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs BADGER TRUCKING & EXCAVATION LLC	25-2-01066-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	4/17/2025	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs UPFRONT GARAGE DOORS LLC	25-2-01067-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	4/17/2025	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs OUTWEST LLC	25-2-01068-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	4/17/2025	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs OSCAR F. GARCIA MOLINA et al	25-2-01069-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	4/17/2025	Added

Version 2.0.0.0 - P Page 2 of 2